
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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End
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Total
LapsLaps
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LapCarNr

GTDPRO
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  1  27  27  27 23
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  28  28  1  1 9
BMW M Team RLL BMW M4 GT3  29  30  2  2 25
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R GTD  31  45  15  15 3
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  46  56  11  12 9
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  57  76  20  47 23
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  77  86  10  22 9

GTD
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  1  26  26  26 57
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  27  28  2  2 1
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT3  29  45  17  17 96
Magnus Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT3  46  54  9  9 44
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3  55  73  19  21 1
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  74  74  1  1 12
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  75  80  6  32 57
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3  81  84  4  4 27
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  85  86  2  34 57
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